
 
PROGRAM DATES 2025 

All to be held at St Luke’s Catholic College. 

First Holy Communion  
(For children 8 or 9 years old who have already been Baptised and made their First Reconciliation) 

Parents to attend each session. 

Preparation dates (6pm – 7pm):  

Enrolment Masses: (Saturday May 24th 5.30pm or Sunday May 25th 10am) 

                                   (Saturday  May 31st 5.30pm or Sunday June 1st 10am) 

Prep 1- Wednesday, May 28 

Prep 2 - Wednesday, June 4 

Prep 3 - Wednesday, June 11 

Sacrament received: Saturday, June 21 (5.30pm) and Sunday, June 22 (10am – and possibly 11.30am extra Mass, 

depending on numbers) – Feast of Corpus Christi. 

Link to Registration Form: https://forms.gle/Riz7ygv1yWTgjd118 

First Reconciliation 

(For Children who are already Baptised and aged 7 or above) 

Enrolment Masses: (Saturday August 2nd 5.30pm or Sunday August 3rd 10am) 

                                   (Saturday August 9th  5.30pm or Sunday August 10th 10am) 

Parents to attend each session.  

Preparation Dates (6pm – 7pm): 

Prep 1 - Wednesday, July 30 

Prep 2 - Wednesday, August 6 

Prep 3 – Wednesday, August 13 

Sacrament received: TBC but most likely Wednesday August 20 (6pm to 8pm)  

Link to Registration Form: https://forms.gle/qGEWgqRto3bvaz9H9 

Confirmation 

Parents to attend each session except Friday, October 20. 

Enrolment Masses: (Saturday August 23rd 5.30pm or Sunday August 24th 10am) 

                                   (Saturday August 30th  5.30pm or Sunday August 31st 10am) 

Preparation Dates:  

Prep 1 - Wednesday, August 27, 6pm – 7pm 

Prep 2 - Wednesday, September 3rd, 6pm – 7pm 

Prep 3 - Friday, September 12th, 6pm – 7pm* 

Prep 4 - Wednesday, September 17th, 6pm – 7pm 

Sacrament received: Friday 24th October, 7pm Mass. 

* As part of St Luke’s Youth Group (Saints in Training).  

 

Link to Registration Form: https://forms.gle/fhs4T4DSDemZhwnJ7 

Please feel free to contact the Parish Office for 

any assistance. 

St Luke's Catholic Parish Marsden Park  

Website: https://stlukesmarsdenpark.org.au/  
Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/stlukesmarsdenpark 
Ph: 02 8530 0173  Mobile: 0422 724 160 
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